Pe3ynbTaTbl BCTYNUTENbHOrO 3K3aMeHa
ObwecTtBo3HaHne 02.08.2018 (komm.)

Ne

damununa
1 Akynosa
2 bakuneBa
3 lNopbyHoB
4 [Mo3gHskoBa
5 TouunkuHa
6 daxpucnamosa
7 YepHoB
8 YepHomopelL
9 Wapudosa

Uma
Bnapa
Insa

MBaH
KpuctuHa
KceHnus
Jlnana
Bnaaucnas
Omutpuin
daTtuma

Bann

82
46
80
70
86
42
44
48
56



